
MADHYA PRADESH ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking)

45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal – 462 011, Madhya Pradesh
 0755-2527290/2765205, Fax : 0755-2572643, Website : www.mprdc.gov.in

NIT No. 16135/MPRDC/Procu./NDB/CW-5 Pkg/383/2017 Date: 07/12/2017

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS
Madhya Pradesh Road Development Corporation Limited (MPRDC), Bhopal invites

online tenders for widening and reconstruction following roads on item rate basis.

Packa
ge No.

MDR No. Name of Major District Road

PKG
Length
(K.M.)

PAC (INR
in Million)

Bid
Security
(INR in
Million)

Cost of
Bid

Document
(in INR)

Completio
n period in
months(i/c

rainy
season)

System
Tender

No.

P-3

MP-MDR-04-10 Tetra Vijaypur Iklodh road

44.534 969.41 19.40 50,000 15 764MP-MDR-04-07 Goras aawada ajapura road

SH-45 Part Iklod Tiraha to Gandhi Chouk City
Portion Vijayour

P-5
MP-MDR-01-04 Singhpur - Gijorra Road

22.834 402.57 8.10 50,000 15 765MP-MDR-01-21 Rangava – Deogarh Road
P-10

MP-MDR-32-13 Damoh-Jamuniya-Balakot
Road

52.58 1167.50 23.35 50,000/- 15 766
MP-MDR-32-04 Abhana-Tendukheda Road

P-19
MP-MDR-18-12 Maalpoor Varchar Mandur

Road 43.08 723.60 14.48 50,000/- 15 767
MP-MDR-18-14 Sonda Sakdi Umraeth

Bakhatgarh Road

P-20 MP-MDR-22-13 Balsamundh Ochar Nangalwadi
Bistaan Road 44.66 1260.90 25.22 50,000/- 15 768

MP-MDR-22-02 Pati Vokarta Khetiya Road

The dates for purchase, submission, etc. are mentioned in the key dates. Tender forms can
be purchased online only upto 1730 hrs. on 15.01.2018 from website www.mpeproc.gov.in. The
bidders have to submit the Financial Bids online only. The Addendum/Corrigendum (if
any) shall only be published on the website of www.mpeproc.gov.in only. If holiday is declared
by Govt. of M.P. on the date of physical submission or on the date of opening, the same will
automatically be shifted to subsequent working days.

MPRDC reserves the right to accept/reject any/all tenders without assigning any reason
thereof.

Managing Director



MADHYA PRADESH ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking)

45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal – 462 011, Madhya Pradesh
 0755-2527290/2765205, Fax : 0755-2572643, Website : www.mprdc.gov.in

NIT No. 16135/MPRDC/Procu./NDB/CW-5 Pkg/383/2017 Date: 07/12/2017

fufonk vkea=.k

e/;izns’k lM+d fodkl fuxe fyfeVsM] Hkksiky }kjk fuEufyf[kr ekxksZa ds pkSM+hdj.k ,oa
iqu%fuekZ.k dk;Z gsrq vkbVe nj ij vkWu&ykbZu fufonk vkeaf=r dh tkrh gSA

iSdst
Ø- ,e-Mh-vkj- Ø- dk;Z dk uke

yackbZ
¼fdeh-½

vuqekfur
ykxr
¼:i;s fe-

esa½

/kjksgj
jkf’k

¼:i;s fe- +
esa½

fufonk
izi=

dk ewY;
¼:i;s esa½

dk;Z iw.kZ
djus dh
vof/k ekg

esa
¼o"kkZdky
lfgr½

flLVe
VsUMj
ua-

P-3

MP-MDR-04-10 VsVjk fot;iqj bdyks/k ekxZ

44.534 969.41 19.40 50,000 15 764MP-MDR-04-07 xksjl vkok<+k vtkiqjk ekxZ

SH-45 Part
bdyksn frjkgk ls xka/kh pkSd
flVh iks’kZu fot;kSj

P-5
MP-MDR-01-04 flaxiqj & fxtksjkZ ekxZ

22.834 402.57 8.10 50,000 15 765MP-MDR-01-21 jaxkok & nsvksx<+ ekxZ

P-10
MP-MDR-32-13 neksg&teksfu;k&ckykdksV ekxZ

57.370 1162.75 24.00 50,000/- 15 766
MP-MDR-32-04 vHkkuk&rsUnq[ksM+k ekxZ

P-19

MP-MDR-18-12 ekyiwj ojpkj eunqj ekxZ
43.08 723.60 14.48 50,000/- 15 767

MP-MDR-18-14
lksUnk ldM+h mejSB c[krx<+
ekxZ

P-20
MP-MDR-22-13 cylkeqU/k vkspj uUxyokM+h

fcLrku ekxZ 44.66 1260.90 25.22 50,000/- 15 768
MP-MDR-22-02 ikVh oksdjVk [ksfr;k ekxZ

fufonk Ø; djus] fufonk tek djus vkfn dk fooj.k dh&MsV~l esa fn;k x;k gSA fufonk izi= dsoy
osclkbZV www.mpeproc.gov.in. ls 1730 cts fnukad 15-01-2018 rd Ø; fd;k tk ldrk gSA fufonkdkjksa
dks foÙkh; nj dsoy vkWu&ykbu gh Hkjuh gSA ifjf’k"V ,oa 'kqf)i= ¼dksbZ Hkh½
osclkbV www.mpeproc.gov.in ij gh izdkf’kr fd;k tkosxkA HkkSfrd (Physical) fufonk tek djus ds
fnukad ;k fufonk [kksyus ds fnukad dks e/; izns’k 'kklu }kjk vodk’k ?kksf"kr djus ij mDr dk;Z vxys
dk;Zfnol esa laikfnr fd;k tkosxkA

e-iz- lM+d fodkl fuxe fyfeVsM dks fdlh Hkh fufonk dks Lohd`r ;k vLohdr̀ djus ;k leLr
fufonkvksa dks fcuk dkj.k crk;s vLohd`r djus dk vf/kdkj gksxkA

izca/k lapkyd



MADHYA PRADESH ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking)

45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal – 462 011, Madhya Pradesh
 0755-2527290/2765205, Fax : 0755-2572643, Website : www.mprdc.gov.in

NIT No. 16135/MPRDC/Procu./NDB/CW-5 Pkg/383/2017 Date: 07/12/2017

Key Dates for e-Tendering

S.No. Particulars Start Date &
Time

Expiry
(End) Date

& Time
Envelopes

1 Purchase of Tender 11.12.2017
1730 hrs.

15.01.2018
1730 hrs.

-

2 Online Bid Submission - 16.01.2018
1730 hrs.

Envelope A,
Envelope B,
Envelope C

3
Physical S ubmission (EMD,
Technical Bids) in the Office of
MPRDC

- 17.01.2018
1730 hrs.

Envelope A
Envelope B

4
Pre-Bid Meeting in the Office
of MPRDC

26.12.2017 at 11:30 hrs

5
Open Cost of Bid Document,
EMD & Technical / PQ bid

18.01.2018
1130 hrs.

-
Envelope A,
Envelope B

6 Open Financial/ Price-Bid
To be

intimated later
on

- Envelope C

Chief Engineer
(Procurement)


